Melde und Auswertebogen für den Stadtpokal 2016    

Gruppenwettkampf Gruppe  ____



Kabeln: ____________    
Ort: Prummern, Schießstand
 



Datum: 10. September 2016
___________________________________________________________________
 Schützenbruderschaft/Schützengesellschaft:






Kabeln
	lfd Nr:
	Name, Vorname
	1. Schuss
	2. Schuss
	3. Schuss
	Probe Summe
	1. Schuss
	2. Schuss
	3. Schuss
	Summe

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Summe
	

	Platz/Kabeln
	



Melde und Auswertebogen für den Stadtpokal 2016   

Gruppenwettkampf Gruppe  ____



Kabeln: ____________    
Ort: Prummern, Schießstand
 



Datum: 10. September 2016
_____________________________________________________________________
 Schützenbruderschaft/Schützengesellschaft:






Kabeln
	lfd Nr:
	Name, Vorname
	1. Schuss
	2. Schuss
	3. Schuss
	Probe Summe
	1. Schuss
	2. Schuss
	3. Schuss
	Summe

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Summe
	

	Platz/Kabeln
	


